Premier Concrete and Landscapes of WNY

3045 Seneca St
Buffalo, NY 14224 US

jack@premierconcretewny.com

Estimate
ADDRESS ESTIMATE
Nussbaumer & Clarke DATE

3556 Lake Shore Road, Suite 500
Buffalo, NY 14219

SERVICE DESCRIPTION QTY

—_

Concrete SOG Various Pads- (4" & 6") wwm, Rebar mat, 6' stone base w/ 2"
crusher run, sawcut control joints, as per plan

SUBTOTAL
TAX

TOTAL

Accepted By

Accepted Date

Page 1 of 1

1197
11/12/2024

RATE

26,796.00

AMOUNT

26,796.00

26,796.00
0.00

$26,796.00



